		•	
F	orm PCA 436	e # 0403303 Yol. mgd Page. 9102	
	14794 PARTIAL RELEASE OF REAL		
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That the undersigned PRODUCTION CREDIT ASSOCIATION, a			
corporation, the owner and holder of that derivan moregage drop			
د ہ	and recorded in the office of the County cie.	ck of Klamath on October 14 19 80,	
County, State of Oregon 20072 being File No. 91298			
(in Volume			
	to wit:		
		motto Meridian Klamath County,	
	Township 40 South, Range 12 East of the Wills		
	Oregon.		
	Section 22: SE 1/4 SE 1/4 Section 23: SW 1/4 SW 1/4		
52	Section 26: NW 1/4 NW 1/4		
<u> </u>	Section 27: NE 1/4 NE 1/4		
	the lien of the	a said mortgage as to the remainder of	
	This release shall not impair the lien of the said mortgage as to the remainder of the property therein described and not hereby released.		
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said corporation has caused this instrument to be executed by its proper officer and its corporate seal to be hereunto affixed this <u>lst</u>		
	its proper officer and its corporate sear to	be nereunto arrived this <u>rist</u>	
	day of <u>May</u> , 19 <u>90</u> .		
	Inters	PRODUCTION CREDIT ASSOCIATION	
		ing Sr. Credit Officer	
	By <u>(Authorized Signature and Title)</u>		
na lui Ministra	STATE OF) ss.		
52	County of <u>Klamath</u> )	the under	
	On this lst day ofMay	, 19 90, before me the under-	
H	On this <u>lst</u> day of <u>May</u> , 15 <u>20</u> , 16		
	appeared <u>Craig W. Crider</u> of the corporation that executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged the said		
-	of the corporation that executed the foregoing instrument, and community of the instrument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of said corporation, for the uses and purposes therein mentioned, and on oath stated that he was authorized to		
NAN	uses and purposes therein mentioned, and on oath stated that he was defined that the seal execute said instrument, that said corporation executed the same, and that the seal		
90 MAY 11 AM 10	affixed is the corporate sear of said corp	가 가 나왔다. 이는 것은 것은 것이 가지 않는 것이 같이 많이	
	Witness my hand and official seal hereto arrived the day that y		
	first above written.	~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	
		Card M. algander	
	W. ALEY	Notary Public, residing at 1834 Gary St.	
	S. LOTAD.	Klamath Falls, OR 97603	
		경제·경험·영제·영제·영제·영제·영제·영제·영제·영제·영제·영제·영제·영제·영제·	
	PUBLIC S	Commission expires 2-4-94	
	17 JE 01 10 3		
<b>H</b>	STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.		
	Tt+1o Co	the <u>14th</u> day	
	Filed for record at request of <u>Aspen Title Co.</u> of <u>Mav</u> A.D., 19 <u>90</u> at <u>10:52</u>	o'clock <u>A.M.</u> , and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M90</u> ,	
	of Mortgages	Evelyn Biebn County Clerk	
	FEE \$8.00	By Dauline Mullinslare	

Return: A.T.C.